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WE ARE A PROFESSIONAL IT COMPANY
“We Bring Safe and Saved



VNETWSQBSMQ VNCDN - OVERVIEW

of VNETWORK is one of the largest CDN systems in South East Asia

Our system has got over 220 PoPs spread over 22 countries worldwide
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VNETWQI}Kd VNCDN - OVERVIEW

“Constantly upgrade system for the best customers’ experience”

B | oad more than 3,000,000 CCU at the same time.

B  Total domestic transmission data per month is more than 180PB.

m Domestic bandwidth is more than 3Tbps

B The system meets 6 billions of requests at a time.

B Support multiple video formats & be compatible with all formats, devices.

m Track performance through Advanced Analytics.




VNETWORK VNCDN - INFRASTRUCTURE

system is standardized with advanced servers as the following parameters:

> DELL R740XD

« Swift Delivery Appliance (DA)

« PowerkEdge R740XD XL Chassis

« Dual Intel Xeon Silver 4214 2.2G

« 2X600GB SAS 2.5" Hot-plug Hard Drive
« 24x1.8TB 2.5" Hot-plug Hard Drive
 Jox16GB RAM- IxIntel QP 1Gb

Network Daughter Card

2XIntel QP 10Gb Direct attach, SFP+-
4xIntel SR Transceiver

CentOS




VNETWQJLS VNCDN - INFRASTRUCTURE

Located at the Datacenters:

> VNPT Hanoi and Ho Chi Minh City

> FPT Hanoi and va Ho Chi Minh City

> VIETTEL Hanoi, Ho Chi Minh City and Binh Duong
> CMC Hanoli, Ho Chi Minh City

> Mobifone Ho Chi Minh City




VNETWORK VNCDN - PERFORMANCE
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[CDN] Cache

MISS (3.13%)

O HIT ®MISS

[CDN] Device

iPad (2.01%)

Generic Smartphone (29.46%)

iPhone (29.99%)

[CDN] Client IP

Client IP

HIT (96.87%)

[CDN] DA IP

Count DAIP
50,966

17,705

17,021

9,727

6,686

4,054

3,869

3792

Other (37.39%)

Other (25.39%)

Thai Nguyen (1.29%)  m—
Da Nang (3.97%)

Ho Chi Minh City (29.57%)

Count
8,835,764
4,474,981
422,984
387135
214,441
212,728
pL R
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[CDN] OS

Count percentages
57.8%

29.3%

2.8%

2.5%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

12%

Hanoli (38.32%)

[CDN] Country

Country
Vietnam
United States
Japan
Taiwan
Singapore
Australia
Germany

South Karea

[CDN] ISP

FPT Telecom Company (5.81%)

Vietnam Posts And Telecommunications Group (8.64%)

Viettel Group (80.46%)

[CDN] Browser

Other (10.69%)

Coc Coc (14.5%) Chrome Mobile (34.75%)

Android (39.87%)

Mobile Safari (19.04%)

Chrome (21.03%)

[CDN] Domain
Count Count percentages Domain Count
16,415,364 98.5% 11,023,436
114,065 0.7% 1,284,363
15,282 0.1% 697,836
10,421 0.1% 684,237
9,732 01% 529,238
9,494 0.1% 502,939
8,733 01% 453,235
8501 01% — 396197



[CDN] Client IP

Client IP Count
50,966
17,705
17,021
9,727
6,686
4,054
3,869
3,792
3,250
3114

Export:

[CDN] Referrer

Referrer

Export: & t
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[CDN] DA IP

DA P Count
8,835,764
4,474,981
422,984
KLVAKEY
214,441
212,728
209,585
180,565
176,502
172,242
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Count percentages
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[CDN] Country

Country
Vietnam
United States
Japan
Taiwan
Singapore
Australia
Germany
South Korea
Canada

Other

Export:

oon

Count
2,413,992
2183118
259,834
221,781
206,686
164,961
152,356
149,808
148,470
135,413

VNCDN - ADVANCED ANALYTICS

Count
16,415,364
114,065
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[CDN] Request url

Request url

Export:

[CDN] Domain
Count percentages Domain Count
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VNETWORK VNCDN - MONITORING SYSTEM
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Max Bandwidth Volume Total Requests
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VNETWORK

Viewers Location Traffic
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VNCDN - MONITORING SYSTEM
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VNETWORK MONITORING SYSTEM
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Monitor latency
Ensure the performance of the CDN system
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VNCDN - MONITORING SYSTEM

Full screen Share Clone Edit

# Search KQL ( Last 30 minutes

@ + Add filter
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VNETWORK CONTACT

X-04.59, 4th floor, Sunrise City North Tower,
27 Nguyen Huu Tho street, Tan Hung ward,
District 7, HCMC, Vietnam

@ https://vnetwork.wvn
L@

@] contact@vnetwork.vn

,.' """ . (84-28) 75 068 789




THANK YOU



